2024-2025
HEALTHY

MEALS

Student Breakfast

Student Lunch
Entrée Only

Milk 8oz
Bottled Water 8 0z/16 oz

W

(Mfaschios
Food Services, Inc.

“MASCHIC'S IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER™

Breakfast

$2.00 Adult Breakfast
Lunch
$3.10 Adult Lunch
$2.50 Fruit or Vegetable Side
Beverages
$.75 100% Juice 4 oz.
$0.50/1.25

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
Rleaséicall us at (973) 598-0005
to speak to one of Maschio’s
RegistereadDietitian Nutritionists.

FOLLOW Us:
@MASCHIOFOOD

Phillipsburg Primary School

$2.25

$4.00
$.75

$0.75

Healthy meals grow

@XE healty kids!




