2024-2025 HEALTHY MEALS

Phillipsburg Primary School

Breakfast

Student Breakfast	\$2.00	Adult Breakfast	\$2.25			
		<u>Lunch</u>				
Student Lunch	\$3.10	Adult Lunch	\$4.00			
Entrée Only	\$2.50	Fruit or Vegetable Side	\$.75			
<u>Beverages</u>						

Milk 8oz	\$.75	100% Juice 4 oz.	\$0.75
Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.50/1.25		





QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? Please call us at (973) 598-0005 to speak to one of Maschio's Registered Dietitian Nutritionists.

FOLLOW US: @MASCHIOFOOD Healthy meals grow healthy kias!